
Orange County Council Boy Scouts of America

Pro-Rated 
Fees

Registration OCBSA 
Registration Joining Fee

Total to 
collect w/o 
Scouts' Life 

Scouts' 
Life

Total to 
collect w/ 
Scouts' Life 

January 75.00$         72.00$     25.00$        172.00$       15.00$    187.00$        
February 68.75$         66.00$     25.00$        159.75$       13.75$    173.50$        
March 62.50$         60.00$     25.00$        147.50$       12.50$    160.00$        
April 56.25$         54.00$     25.00$        135.25$       11.25$    146.50$        
May 50.00$         48.00$     25.00$        123.00$       10.00$    133.00$        
June 43.75$         42.00$     25.00$        110.75$       8.75$      119.50$        
July 37.50$         36.00$     25.00$        98.50$          7.50$      106.00$        
August 31.25$         30.00$     25.00$        86.25$          6.25$      92.50$           
September 25.00$         24.00$     25.00$        74.00$          5.00$      79.00$           
October 18.75$         18.00$     25.00$        61.75$          3.75$      65.50$           
November 12.50$         12.00$     25.00$        49.50$          2.50$      52.00$           
December 6.25$           6.00$       25.00$        37.25$          1.25$      38.50$           

Pro-Rated 
Fees

Registration OCBSA 
Registration 

Total to 
collect w/o 
Scouts' Life 

Scouts' Life
Total to 

collect w/ 
Scouts' Life 

January 75.00$         72.00$     147.00$      15.00$          162.00$  
February 68.75$         66.00$     134.75$      13.75$          148.50$  
March 62.50$         60.00$     122.50$      12.50$          135.00$  
April 56.25$         54.00$     110.25$      11.25$          121.50$  
May 50.00$         48.00$     98.00$        10.00$          108.00$  
June 43.75$         42.00$     85.75$        8.75$            94.50$    
July 37.50$         36.00$     73.50$        7.50$            81.00$    
August 31.25$         30.00$     61.25$        6.25$            67.50$    
September 25.00$         24.00$     49.00$        5.00$            54.00$    
October 18.75$         18.00$     36.75$        3.75$            40.50$    
November 12.50$         12.00$     24.50$        2.50$            27.00$    
December 6.25$           6.00$       12.25$        1.25$            13.50$    

2022-2023 Registration Fee Chart
New Youth Cost (Never Registered in BSA)

New Youth Cost (Returning)

effective 08/01/2022



Orange County Council Boy Scouts of America

Pro-Rated 
Fees

Registration OCBSA 
Registration 

Total to 
collect w/o 
Scouts' Life 

Scouts' Life
Total to 

collect w/ 
Scouts' Life 

January 45.00$                 12.00$           57.00$                15.00$          72.00$          

February 41.25$                 11.00$           52.25$                13.75$          66.00$          

March 37.50$                 10.00$           47.50$                12.50$          60.00$          

April 33.75$                 9.00$              42.75$                11.25$          54.00$          

May 30.00$                 8.00$              38.00$                10.00$          48.00$          

June 26.25$                 7.00$              33.25$                8.75$            42.00$          

July 22.50$                 6.00$              28.50$                7.50$            36.00$          

August 18.75$                 5.00$              23.75$                6.25$            30.00$          

September 15.00$                 4.00$              19.00$                5.00$            24.00$          

October 11.25$                 3.00$              14.25$                3.75$            18.00$          

November 7.50$                    2.00$              9.50$                   2.50$            12.00$          

December 3.75$                    1.00$              4.75$                   1.25$            6.00$             

$100 annual per unit Unit Recharter fee:

Adult Cost (New and Returing)


